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DANCE STUDIO

2024

4-DAY SUMMER
SAMPLER CLASSES

425-489-0861
rhythmandsouldance.com
June 24-27th (Mon-Thurs) Miss Courtney
4:00-4:30 TAP Ages 3-5
4:30-5:00 BALLET Ages 3-5
5:00-5:30 HIP HOP Ages 3-5
5:30-6:00 JAZZ Ages 5-8
6:00-6:30 TAP Ages 5-8
6:30-7:00 HIP HOP Ages 5-8

A“g“St 26-29 (Mon-Thurs)

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00

TAP
BALLET
HIP HOP
JAZZ
TAP

HIP HOP

Miss Courtney

Ages 3-5
Ages 3-5
Ages 3-5
Ages 5-8
Ages 5-8
Ages 5-8

$80/Class

No Registration Fee
30-min Classes
4 Days

Summer Enrollment
Starts March 30th




