

2024 4-DAY SUMMER SAMPLER CLASSES

June 24-27th	(Mon-Thurs)	Miss Courtney
--------------	-------------	---------------

4:00-4:30	TAP	Ages 3-5
4:30-5:00	BALLET	Ages 3-5
5:00-5:30	HIP HOP	Ages 3-5
5:30-6:00	JAZZ	Ages 5-8
6:00-6:30	TAP	Ages 5-8
6:30-7:00	HIP HOP	Ages 5-8

August 26-29 (Mon-Thurs) Miss Courtney

4:00-4:30	TAP	Ages 3-5
4:30-5:00	BALLET	Ages 3-5
5:00-5:30	HIP HOP	Ages 3-5
5:30-6:00	JAZZ	Ages 5-8
6:00-6:30	TAP	Ages 5-8
6:30-7:00	HIP HOP	Ages 5-8

\$80/Class

No Registration Fee

30-min Classes 4 Days



Summer Enrollment Starts March 30th